PARK FACILITY RESERVATION FEE SCHEDULE

ALLEN TOWNSHIP

TYPEII

TYPE I

TYPE IV

TYPEV

TYPE VI

Security
Deposit

Ballfields
Single Use
(does not
include
pavilion
usage)

30.00

50.00

100.00

150.00

150.00

100.00

Pavilion
(does not
include field
usage)

35.00

50.00

100.00

225.00

125.00

100.00

Basketball
Court (does
not include
pavilion
usage)

10.00

25.00

40.00

100.00

75.00

75.00

Volleyball
Court (does
not include
pavilion
usage)

10.00

25.00

40.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Soccer/Multi-
Use Field
(does not
include
pavilion
usage)

10.00

25.00

40.00

150.00

150.00

100.00

Field House

Effective 2/12/15




